
1. SV Hüttenthal 864
Fischer, Lukas 286
Koenders, David 293
Röller, Alexander 285

2. SGi 1884 Oberaula 864
Braun, Markus 289
Eigenbrod, Stefan 288
Stähling, Torsten 287

3. SSV Baunatal 862
Hansen, Henning 283
Horn, Meik 289
Reiting, Marvin 290

4. SV Ernsthausen 859
Cronau, Florian 278
Zissel, Jan 285
Zissel, Robin 296

5. SV Diana Ober Roden 857
Gruber, Joachim 285
Rössner, Jens 288
Wilke, Kai 284

6. SSV Großenhausen 1 851
Bathon, Nico 283
Harbach, Thomas 286
Kolb, Michael 282

7. SV Petersberg 850
Döllinger, Michael 289
Knoth, Daniel 279
Knoth, Sebastian 282

8. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 849
Bös, Richard 280
Grein, Eike 286
Tschöpe, Daniel 283

9. SGem Münster 844
Grobbauer, Daniel 282
Risch, Peer 286
Weitzel, Thomas 276

10. SV 1923 Stärklos 842
Sippel, Alexander 288
Sippel, Mark-Andree 273
Meeßen, Daniel 281

11. SSV Lauterbach 1562 836
Alles, Kevin 282
Andert, Stephan 279
Krätschmer, Alexander 275

12. SV 1926 Breitenbach 827
Döttger, Frank 263
Fischer, Sven 284
Knoth, Manuel 280

13. SV Stangenrod 825
Knöss, Gerrit 275
Schoenewolf, Tobias 276
Wagner, Torsten 274
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na. Büdinger SG 548
Kraft, Ricard 0
Leitner, Patrick 281
Meuser, Markus 267

na. HSG Büttelborn 0
Mischer, Fabian 0
Iacovacci, Christian 0
Wedde, Maximilian 0

Einzelwertung

1. Zissel, Robin SV Ernsthausen 296
2. Koenders, David SV Hüttenthal 293
3. Reiting, Marvin SSV Baunatal 290
4. Döllinger, Michael SV Petersberg 289
5. Horn, Meik SSV Baunatal 289
6. Braun, Markus SGi 1884 Oberaula 289
7. Eigenbrod, Stefan SGi 1884 Oberaula 288
8. Sippel, Alexander SV 1923 Stärklos 288
9. Rössner, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 288

10. Stähling, Torsten SGi 1884 Oberaula 287
11. Fischer, Lukas SV Hüttenthal 286
12. Grein, Eike SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 286
12. Risch, Peer SGem Münster 286
14. Christ, Michael SV Eschbach 286
15. Harbach, Thomas SSV Großenhausen 1 286
16. Hofmann, Lukas SV Freienseen 286
17. Nicklas, Erik SV Steinfischbach 286
18. Keller, Timo SC Kl.-Altenstädten 286
19. Röller, Alexander SV Hüttenthal 285
20. Gruber, Joachim SV Diana Ober Roden 285
21. Zissel, Jan SV Ernsthausen 285
22. Rösinger, Björn SV Tell Rückingen 285
23. Bolender, Jonas SGi 1920 Mengshausen 284
24. Fischer, Sven SV 1926 Breitenbach 284
25. Wilke, Kai SV Diana Ober Roden 284
26. Hansen, Henning SSV Baunatal 283
27. Tschöpe, Daniel SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 283
28. Bathon, Nico SSV Großenhausen 1 283
29. Gennrich, Michael SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 283
30. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 282
31. Knoth, Sebastian SV Petersberg 282
32. Kolb, Michael SSV Großenhausen 1 282
33. Alles, Kevin SSV Lauterbach 1562 282
34. Grobbauer, Daniel SGem Münster 282
35. Meeßen, Daniel SV 1923 Stärklos 281
36. Leitner, Patrick Büdinger SG 281
37. Storch, Mathias SV Rai-Breitenbach 281
38. Knoth, Manuel SV 1926 Breitenbach 280
39. Bös, Richard SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1 280
40. Andert, Stephan SSV Lauterbach 1562 279
41. Knoth, Daniel SV Petersberg 279
42. Sommerlad, Christian SC Annerod 278
43. Ruppel, Helgo SV Beiershausen 1906 278
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44. Cronau, Florian SV Ernsthausen 278
45. Huth, Alexander SV Eidengesäss 1 278
46. Weitzel, Thomas SGem Münster 276
47. Schoenewolf, Tobias SV Stangenrod 276
48. Knöss, Gerrit SV Stangenrod 275
49. Krätschmer, Alexander SSV Lauterbach 1562 275
50. Wagner, Torsten SV Stangenrod 274
51. Hackel, Martin SV Löhlbach 273
52. Sippel, Mark-Andree SV 1923 Stärklos 273
53. Meuser, Markus Büdinger SG 267
54. Döttger, Frank SV 1926 Breitenbach 263
na. Iacovacci, Christian HSG Büttelborn 0
na. Kraft, Ricard Büdinger SG 0
na. Mischer, Fabian HSG Büttelborn 0
na. Möller, Tobias SV Vollmerz 0
na. Weber, Marcel SV Dietkirchen 1929 0
na. Wedde, Maximilian HSG Büttelborn 0
na. Wento, Mirko SV Sulzbach 0

Seite 3 von 3, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 02.06.2013 22:01:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Gewehr 2013
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse KK Gewehr 100 m Schützenklasse (1.35.10)


